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Quiz Name Date
Al

gae 12.10.22 Wed Oct 12 2022 8:51 PM
Average Accuracy Questions per Attempt

53% 15

Hosted by
Sachin Dangat

Number of Players

36

® This report displays results derived from the students' best attempts.

Players

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Player Name . Avg.Time Points
Aishwarya Powar 4 secs 75
Riya 7 secs 75
Mudita 18 secs 70
Rohini Balaso Karale 5 secs 70
Father Sudredge 11 secs 70
S.Z.K 7 secs 70
Rutu 7 secs 65
Manasi shirale 9 secs 65
Namrata Patil’ iy 24 secs 65
Madhavi Vijay Nalavade . 14 secs 65
Kaushal 9 secs 60
Pratiksha 12 secs 55
Sanchit Kharade 8 secs 55
Vaishnavi Kumbhar 6 secs 50
surekha Desal. 6 secs 50
Rutika Patil ¥ 12 secs 50
Aishwarya Ganesh Hajare 22 secs 50
pradnya Ghatage ! 19 secs 50

Accuracy

100%

100%

93%

93%

93%

93%

87%

87%

87%

87%

80%

73%

73%

67%

67%

67%

67%

67%

Correct
15/15
15/15
14715
14715
14/15
14/15
13715
13715
13/15
13715
12715
11715
11715
10/15
10715

10715

10/15

10715
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Rank

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

Jepartmentjof Botan

SRR

Player Name

Samrudhi Dhanaji Wadkar
Anjali

Apurva Balaso Mangave
SUSHANT DESAI

Sadiya Kazi

Tahura

Sadiya

pranav

Ritesh

Heena Shafik Bagwan
Manali achchelal pal
Vrushali

A

S.K

Tamanna Sameer Desai
Sk

Snehal Gongane

Rohan

Vivekanangl College

Avg. Time

15 secs

15 secs

17 secs

11 secs

10 secs

11 secs

7 secs

11 secs

12 secs

13 secs

11 secs

13 secs

6 secs

6 secs

14 secs

8 secs

"0 secs

0 secs

Points

45

45

40

35

35

35

35

35

30

30

25

15

15

Accuracy Correct 4
60% 9/15
60% 9/15
53% 8/15
47% 7/15
47% 7/15
47% 7115
47% 7/15
47% 7/15
40% 6/15
40% 6/15
33% 5/15
20% 3/15
20% 3/15
7% 1715
0% 0/15
0% 0/15
0% 0/15
0% 0/15

F’L\—L___
PRINCIPAL
Vivekanand College
Kolhapur.

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



